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

2024-0822 Subject
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12/9/2024

1of1Card #

Mill Group

of1Sec Bldg 1

FL

PRC Run:

34711
NBHD

Legal Description

SUNSHINE VIEW SUB FIRST ADD LOT 8 PB 25 PG 75 ORB 6192 PG 2370

FLCLERMONT 34711

13044 SUNSHINE VIEW CT

Current Owner

BISHOP JOHN D & STEPHANY

Property Location
Site Address 13044 SUNSHINE VIEW CT  

CLERMONT

04-19-202
Last Inspection

Replacement Cost Deprec Bldg Value

Code Description
BSF
BSM
FLA
FUS
GAR
OPF

BASEMENT FINISHED
BASEMENT
FINISHED LIVING AREA
FINISHED AREA UPPER  
GARAGE FINISH
OPEN PORCH FINISHE

TOTALS

Living Are
0
0

1,883
928

0
0

2,811

Gross Are
942
942

1,883
928
566
616

Eff Area

2,8115,877

0
0

1883
928

0
0

Building Sub Areas

Sketch
475,449 461,186 Multi Story 11

Parcel ID
Alternate Key

4522

2691310 By

Property Use
00100 SINGLE FAMILY MHS

32-22-26-0200-000-00800
LCPA Property Record Card

2025 AStatus:Roll Year

1.000

0.00
0 116,000

0
Classified Acres

Total Acres
Classified JV/Mkt

JV/Mkt Total Adj JV/Mkt
Classified Adj JV/Mkt

116,000
0

Land Lines
Use

Code
0100

Front Depth

0 LT

Unit
Price

100,000.00

Depth 
Factor

1.16

Land
Value

116,000

Units
Notes

Adj
Class Val

Loc
Factor

Shp
Factor

Phys
Factor
1.0001.00 01 0

0.00
0 116,000

0
Classified Acres

Total Acres
Classified JV/Mkt

JV/Mkt Total Adj JV/Mkt
Classified Adj JV/Mkt

116,000
0

LL

0.0000

0003

Foundation

Bedrooms 5

0

03

Construction Detail
R1Imp Type

Fireplaces3

4

6

Roof Cover 3 Type AC

Full Baths

Quality Grade

No Stories

Heat Type03Wall Type

Half Baths 1

1.00

700

Building Valuation

Building RCNLD 461,186

Year Built 2007

0Functional Obsol
% Good 97.00

Condition EX

Building RCN 475,449

Base Rate 123.32
Effective Area 2811

2024-0822 Comp 1
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12/9/2024

1of1Card #

PRC Run:

Parcel ID
Alternate Key 2691310 By

Value Summary

Code Description Unit PriceUnits %GoodYear BltType Effect Yr RCN Apr Value

Miscellaneous Features
*Only the first 10 records are reflected below

Parcel Notes
052491 NBHD FROM 2281 TO 2271
1676/823 GEORGE NAVARRETE & ELVIRA E YULAN HW
01FC LAND FROM FF RS 051001
02 NBHD FROM 2271 FER 040302
02TR TRIM RETURNED ATTEMPTED NOT KNOWN 14836 ENCLAVE PRESERVE CIR APT T1 DELRAY BEACH 33484
03 LOC FROM 100 FER 112502
08FC ADD NEW SFR FLA6 IS 2ND STY AND BASEMENT IS APPROX 912SF JSB 122607
4384/1208 ERIC J & JOELLE HALL TO VALLEYBRIDGE PROPERTIES LLC
14SALE ORB 4384/1208 U SALE FINAL JUDG RECD 4368/1845 MLS LISTING INFO SCANNED FD 110613
14 MLS LISTING ABOVE SALE G4686376 STATES THAT HOME HAS SOME SETTLING ISSUES FD 110613
14FC SKETCH CORRECT FLA6 WALL FROM 3 SFR APPEARS VACANT LOCK BOX ON DOOR NO NOTICEABLE DAMAGE TO EXT FROM SETTLING  
CRA 022414
14 REALTOR CALLED CLAIMS THE BSMT WAS FINISHED IS NOW A BDRM AND BATH WANTED THE RECORD TO REFLECT THE CHANGES CRA  
051914
14 PER OWNER THE BSMT IS FINISHED AND LOOKING TO SELL THE PROP FOR 298K THE TOTAL LIV WILL BE 3752SF BEDS FROM 4 3FIX FROM  
2 JNH 051914
4777/2125 VALLEYBRIDGE PROPERTIES LLC TO ERIC & CHRISTEL SHANTEY MC MACKIN HW
16X COURTESY HX CARD SENT 062016
16X 2017 HX APP RECD 070516
17IT MLS042216 FLA6 TO FUS SFR COMPLETELY RENOV IMMACULATE COND QG FROM 630 PER MLS O5421841 CRA 070516
5102/2385 ERIC & CHRISTEL SHANTY MC MACKIN TO JASON KIRBY SINGLE AND SHARON M SAINT AMAND SINGLE JTWROS
18X COURTESY HX CARD SENT 062118
19X JASON KIRBY SOH GREATER THAN SHARON AMAND BOTH PORT APPS SCANNED ALS 103018
19FC INT REMODEL COMPLETED MHS 041719

32-22-26-0200-000-00800

461,186

Misc Value Market Value

116,000 0 577,186 577186

Land Value Bldg Value Assd Value Cnty Ex Amt

577,18650,000.00

Previous Valu

0 527186

Co Tax Val Sch Tax ValDeferred Amt

552186

04-19-2022
04-17-2019
05-19-2014
12-26-2007
04-19-2007

DescriptionAmount
1

4,500
1

358,620
358,620

CHECK VALUE
INT REMODEL
CHECK VALUE
SFR FOR 08
SFR 13044 SUNSHINE VIEW CT

CO Date
0099
0002
0099
0000
0000

Type

04-18-2019
02-24-2014
12-26-2007

Review Date
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